CONSOLIDATED STATEMENT OF RECOGNISED
For the year ended 31st December 2000

Exchange differences arising on translation of subsidiaries,
jointly controlled entities and associated companies

Share of capital reserve of a jointly controlled entity
Share of exchange reserve of an associated company
Net losses not recognised in the profit and loss account
Profit attributable to shareholders

Total recognised gains

GAINS AND LOSSES

Note

23

23

23

2000
US$’000

64
(663)
142,546

141,883

1999
US$’000

48

(634)

134,082

133,448
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