CONSOLIDATED STATEMENT OF RECOGNISED GAINS AND LOSSES

For the year ended 31st December 2000

	Note	2000 US\$'000	1999 US\$'000
Exchange differences arising on translation of subsidiaries, jointly controlled entities and associated companies	23	(727)	(689)
Share of capital reserve of a jointly controlled entity	23	_	7
Share of exchange reserve of an associated company	23	64	48
Net losses not recognised in the profit and loss account		(663)	(634)
Profit attributable to shareholders		142,546	134,082
Total recognised gains		141,883	133,448